
Date(s) Assessment
Saturday, August 26, 2017 SAT

Saturday, September 09, 2017 ACT

Saturday, October 07, 2017 SAT @ Triton High School

Wednesday, October 25, 2017 ASVAB @ Triton High School

Thursday, October 26, 2017 ASVAB @ Highland High School

Friday, October 27, 2017 ASVAB @ Highland High School (Math IV Students Only)

Wednesday, October 11, 2017 PSAT (1/2 Day for Students)

Saturday, October 28, 2017 ACT

Saturday, November 04, 2017 SAT @ Highland High School

Wednesday, November 29, 2017 ASVAB @ Timber Creek High School

Saturday, December 02, 2017 SAT @ Triton High School

Saturday, December 09, 2017 ACT @ Highland High School

Saturday, February 10, 2018 ACT

Tuesday, March 06, 2018 ASVAB @ Highland High School

Wednesday, March 07, 2018 ASVAB @ Timber Creek High School

Saturday, March 10, 2018 SAT @ Triton High School

Wednesday, March 21, 2018 ASVAB @ Triton High School

Saturday, April 14, 2018 ACT @ Highland High School

Monday, April 09, 2018 DLM Window Open

Monday, April 16, 2018 PARCC Window Open - Paper & Computer

Thursday, April 27, 2017 PARCC Paper Window Closed

Saturday, May 05, 2018 SAT @ Highland High School

Monday, May 07, 2018
8:00 a.m. AP Chemistry & Spanish Literature & Culture

12:00 p.m. AP Psychology 

Tuesday, May 08, 2018
8:00 a.m. Seminar & Spanish Language & Culture

12:00 p.m. AP Art History & AP Physics 1: Algebra-Based

Wednesday, May 09, 2018
8:00 a.m. AP English Literature and Composition

12:00 p.m. AP Japanese Language & Culture and AP Physics 2: Algebra-Based

Thursday, May 10, 2018
8:00 a.m. AP United States Government & Politics

12:00 p.m. AP Chinese Language & Culture & Environmental Science

Friday, May 11, 2018

8:00 a.m. AP German Language & Culture & AP United States History

12:00 p.m. AP Computer Science Principles

8:00 p.m. Studio Art - Last day for coordinators to digitally submit materials

Monday, May 14, 2018

8:00 a.m. AP Biology & AP Music Theory

12:00 p.m. AP Physics C: Mechanics

2:00 p.m. AP Physics C: Electricity and Magnetism

1/2 Day for Students

5/15/2018

PARCC Day 1 - ELA Unit 1 (110 Minutes) and Math Unit 1 (90 Minutes)
Special Education and 504 Students - ELA Unit 1 only

8:00 a.m. AP Calculus AB & AP Calculus BC

12:00 p.m. AP French Language & Culture & AP Computer Science A

1/2 Day for Students

5/16/2018

PARCC Day 2 - ELA Unit 2 (110 Minutes) and Math Unit 2 (90 Minutes)
Special Education and 504 Students - ELA Unit 2 only

8:00 a.m. AP English Language and Composition

12:00 p.m. AP Italian Language & Culture & AP Macroeconomics
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1/2 Day for Students

5/17/2018

PARCC Day 3 - ELA Unit 3 (110 Minutes) and Math Unit 3 (90 Minutes)
Special Education and 504 Students - ELA Unit 3 only

8:00 a.m. AP Comparative Government & Politics & AP World History

12:00 p.m. AP Statistics

Friday, May 18, 2018

Special Education and 504 Students - Math Unit 1 only

8:00 a.m. AP Human Geography & AP Microeconomics

12:00 p.m. AP European History & AP Latin

Monday, May 21, 2018
Special Education and 504 Students - Math Unit 2 only

PARCC Makeups

Tuesday, May 22, 2018
Special Education and 504 Students - Math Unit 3 only

PARCC Makeups

Wednesday, May 23, 2018 PARCC Makeups

Thursday, May 24, 2018 PARCC Makeups

Friday, May 25, 2018
Final Day for PARCC Makeups

DLM Window Closed

Friday, May 25, 2018 PARCC Window Closed

Saturday, June 02, 2018 SAT @ Highland High School

Saturday, June 09, 2018 ACT

Saturday, July 14, 2018 ACT


